Council Tax valuation bands 1 April 2023 to 31 March 2024

Part of the Council's area
Ash-cum-Ridley
Badgers Mount
Brasted
Chevening
Chiddingstone
Cowden
Crockenbhill
Dunton Green
Edenbridge
Eynsford
Farningham
Fawkham
Halstead

Hartley

Hever

Hextable

Horton Kirby & South Darenth
Kemsing
Knockholt

Leigh

Otford
Penshurst
Riverhead

Seal

Sevenoaks Town
Sevenoaks Weald
Shoreham
Sundridge
Swanley
Westerham
West Kingsdown

Band A

£1,437.52
£1,434.90
£1,434.51
£1,432.93
£1,451.52
£1,435.39
£1,483.86
£1,469.93
£1,521.21
£1,463.80
£1,448.35
£1,448.18
£1,447.68
£1,442.67
£1,452.44
£1,468.09
£1,460.95
£1,461.10
£1,449.78
£1,436.95
£1,486.16
£1,428.56
£1,431.11
£1,440.68
£1,493.70
£1,449.89
£1,442.86
£1,449.95
£1,477.67
£1,494.35
£1,432.79

Band B

£1,677.11
£1,674.05
£1,673.59
£1,671.75
£1,693.44
£1,674.63
£1,731.17
£1,714.93
£1,774.74
£1,707.77
£1,689.75
£1,689.55
£1,688.96
£1,683.12
£1,694.52
£1,712.78
£1,704.44
£1,704.62
£1,691.41
£1,676.44
£1,733.86
£1,666.66
£1,669.64
£1,680.80
£1,742.65
£1,691.54
£1,683.34
£1,691.61
£1,723.96
£1,743.42
£1,671.60

Band C

£1,916.69
£1,913.20
£1,912.67
£1,910.57
£1,935.36
£1,913.85
£1,978.48
£1,959.91
£2,028.27
£1,951.73
£1,931.13
£1,930.90
£1,930.24
£1,923.56
£1,936.58
£1,957.45
£1,947.93
£1,948.13
£1,933.04
£1,915.93
£1,981.54
£1,904.74
£1,908.15
£1,920.90
£1,991.60
£1,933.18
£1,923.81
£1,933.26
£1,970.23
£1,992.47
£1,910.39

Band D

£2,156.28
£2,152.35
£2,151.76
£2,149.39
£2,177.28
£2,153.09
£2,225.79
£2,204.90
£2,281.81
£2,195.70
£2,172.53
£2,172.27
£2,171.52
£2,164.01
£2,178.66
£2,202.14
£2,191.42
£2,191.65
£2,174.67
£2,155.42
£2,229.24
£2,142.84
£2,146.67
£2,161.02
£2,240.55
£2,174.83
£2,164.29
£2,174.92
£2,216.51
£2,241.53
£2,149.19

Band E

£2,635.45
£2,630.65
£2,629.93
£2,627.03
£2,661.12
£2,631.55
£2,720.41
£2,694.87
£2,788.88
£2,683.63
£2,655.31
£2,654.99
£2,654.08
£2,644.90
£2,662.80
£2,691.50
£2,678.40
£2,678.68
£2,657.93
£2,634.40
£2,724.62
£2,619.02
£2,623.70
£2,641.24
£2,738.45
£2,658.12
£2,645.24
£2,658.23
£2,709.06
£2,739.64
£2,626.78

Band F

£3,114.63
£3,108.95
£3,108.10
£3,104.68
£3,144.96
£3,110.02
£3,215.03
£3,184.86
£3,295.95
£3,171.57
£3,138.10
£3,137.73
£3,136.64
£3,125.80
£3,146.96
£3,180.87
£3,165.39
£3,165.72
£3,141.19
£3,113.39
£3,220.02
£3,095.22
£3,100.75
£3,121.48
£3,236.35
£3,141.42
£3,126.20
£3,141.55
£3,201.63
£3,237.77
£3,104.39

Band G

£3,593.80
£3,587.25
£3,586.27
£3,582.32
£3,628.80
£3,588.48
£3,709.65
£3,674.83
£3,803.02
£3,659.50
£3,620.88
£3,620.45
£3,619.20
£3,606.68
£3,631.10
£3,670.23
£3,652.37
£3,652.75
£3,624.45
£3,592.37
£3,715.40
£3,571.40
£3,577.78
£3,601.70
£3,734.25
£3,624.72
£3,607.15
£3,624.87
£3,694.18
£3,735.88
£3,581.98

Band H

£4,312.56
£4,304.70
£4,303.52
£4,298.78
£4,354.56
£4,306.18
£4,451.58
£4,409.80
£4,563.62
£4,391.40
£4,345.06
£4,344.54
£4,343.04
£4,328.02
£4,357.32
£4,404.28
£4,382.84
£4,383.30
£4,349.34
£4,310.84
£4,458.48
£4,285.68
£4,293.34
£4,322.04
£4,481.10
£4,349.66
£4,328.58
£4,349.84
£4,433.02
£4,483.06
£4,298.38

Note: These are the tax figures before taking into account any council tax support, discount or relief which may be applicable to individual taxpayers.
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