Council Tax valuation bands 1 April 2023 to 31 March 2024

Part of the Council's area	Band A	Band B	Band C	Band D	Band E	Band F	Band G	Band H
Ash-cum-Ridley	£1,437.52	£1,677.11	£1,916.69	£2,156.28	£2,635.45	£3,114.63	£3,593.80	£4,312.56
Badgers Mount	£1,434.90	£1,674.05	£1,913.20	£2,152.35	£2,630.65	£3,108.95	£3,587.25	£4,304.70
Brasted	£1,434.51	£1,673.59	£1,912.67	£2,151.76	£2,629.93	£3,108.10	£3,586.27	£4,303.52
Chevening	£1,432.93	£1,671.75	£1,910.57	£2,149.39	£2,627.03	£3,104.68	£3,582.32	£4,298.78
Chiddingstone	£1,451.52	£1,693.44	£1,935.36	£2,177.28	£2,661.12	£3,144.96	£3,628.80	£4,354.56
Cowden	£1,435.39	£1,674.63	£1,913.85	£2,153.09	£2,631.55	£3,110.02	£3,588.48	£4,306.18
Crockenhill	£1,483.86	£1,731.17	£1,978.48	£2,225.79	£2,720.41	£3,215.03	£3,709.65	£4,451.58
Dunton Green	£1,469.93	£1,714.93	£1,959.91	£2,204.90	£2,694.87	£3,184.86	£3,674.83	£4,409.80
Edenbridge	£1,521.21	£1,774.74	£2,028.27	£2,281.81	£2,788.88	£3,295.95	£3,803.02	£4,563.62
Eynsford	£1,463.80	£1,707.77	£1,951.73	£2,195.70	£2,683.63	£3,171.57	£3,659.50	£4,391.40
Farningham	£1,448.35	£1,689.75	£1,931.13	£2,172.53	£2,655.31	£3,138.10	£3,620.88	£4,345.06
Fawkham	£1,448.18	£1,689.55	£1,930.90	£2,172.27	£2,654.99	£3,137.73	£3,620.45	£4,344.54
Halstead	£1,447.68	£1,688.96	£1,930.24	£2,171.52	£2,654.08	£3,136.64	£3,619.20	£4,343.04
Hartley	£1,442.67	£1,683.12	£1,923.56	£2,164.01	£2,644.90	£3,125.80	£3,606.68	£4,328.02
Hever	£1,452.44	£1,694.52	£1,936.58	£2,178.66	£2,662.80	£3,146.96	£3,631.10	£4,357.32
Hextable	£1,468.09	£1,712.78	£1,957.45	£2,202.14	£2,691.50	£3,180.87	£3,670.23	£4,404.28
Horton Kirby & South Darenth	£1,460.95	£1,704.44	£1,947.93	£2,191.42	£2,678.40	£3,165.39	£3,652.37	£4,382.84
Kemsing	£1,461.10	£1,704.62	£1,948.13	£2,191.65	£2,678.68	£3,165.72	£3,652.75	£4,383.30
Knockholt	£1,449.78	£1,691.41	£1,933.04	£2,174.67	£2,657.93	£3,141.19	£3,624.45	£4,349.34
Leigh	£1,436.95	£1,676.44	£1,915.93	£2,155.42	£2,634.40	£3,113.39	£3,592.37	£4,310.84
Otford	£1,486.16	£1,733.86	£1,981.54	£2,229.24	£2,724.62	£3,220.02	£3,715.40	£4,458.48
Penshurst	£1,428.56	£1,666.66	£1,904.74	£2,142.84	£2,619.02	£3,095.22	£3,571.40	£4,285.68
Riverhead	£1,431.11	£1,669.64	£1,908.15	£2,146.67	£2,623.70	£3,100.75	£3,577.78	£4,293.34
Seal	£1,440.68	£1,680.80	£1,920.90	£2,161.02	£2,641.24	£3,121.48	£3,601.70	£4,322.04
Sevenoaks Town	£1,493.70	£1,742.65	£1,991.60	£2,240.55	£2,738.45	£3,236.35	£3,734.25	£4,481.10
Sevenoaks Weald	£1,449.89	£1,691.54	£1,933.18	£2,174.83	£2,658.12	£3,141.42	£3,624.72	£4,349.66
Shoreham	£1,442.86	£1,683.34	£1,923.81	£2,164.29	£2,645.24	£3,126.20	£3,607.15	£4,328.58
Sundridge	£1,449.95	£1,691.61	£1,933.26	£2,174.92	£2,658.23	£3,141.55	£3,624.87	£4,349.84
Swanley	£1,477.67	£1,723.96	£1,970.23	£2,216.51	£2,709.06	£3,201.63	£3,694.18	£4,433.02
Westerham	£1,494.35	£1,743.42	£1,992.47	£2,241.53	£2,739.64	£3,237.77	£3,735.88	£4,483.06
West Kingsdown	£1,432.79	£1,671.60	£1,910.39	£2,149.19	£2,626.78	£3,104.39	£3,581.98	£4,298.38

Note: These are the tax figures before taking into account any council tax support, discount or relief which may be applicable to individual taxpayers.